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Name Title E-Mail
Ackerman, Cynthia RN, Chief Quality Officer cynthia.ackerman@allcarehealth.com

Bradshaw, Mark MD, Chief Medical Officer mark.bradshaw@allcarehealth.com
Goldberg, Athena Behavioral Health athena.goldberg@allcarehealth.com
Matola, Laura laura.matola@allcarehealth.com

Name Title E-Mail

Barr, Diane
Director of Case 
Management dianeb@cascadecomp.com

Blodgett, Amanda
Director of Quality and 
Compliance amandab@cascadecomp.com

Morton, Shelly
Behavioral Health 
Coordinator Shellym@cascadecomp.com

Wilson, John Interim Medical Director johnw@cascadecomp.com

Name Title E-Mail
Brink, Darin brinkd@careoregon.org
Franzen, Alyssa Dental Director franzena@careoregon.org
Hollister, Bethany hollisterb@careoregon.org
Koreishi, Safina Medical Director koreishis@careoregon.org
Stevens, Carl MD stevensc@careoregon.org

Name Title E-Mail

Colman, Laurence
MD, MPH, GOBHI Chief 
Medical Officer laurence.colman@gobhi.net

Jacobson, Todd
LCSW, CHC, GOBHI Director 
of Operations todd.jacobson@gobhi.net

Lacro, Cynthia Manager, Quality Programs cynthia.lacro@modahealth.com

Thames, LeeLee
MD, Medical Director, 
Government Programs leelee.thames@modahealth.com

Name Title E-Mail
Garner, Bennet Behavioral Health bennettg@familycareinc.org

Jimenez, Anna MD, MPH, Medical Director annaj@familycareinc.gov

Pfannes, Cheri

Quality & Oral Health/
VP, Corporate Quality and 
Compliance cherip@familycareinc.org

Name Title E-Mail
Health Share of Oregon

AllCare

FamilyCare, Inc.

Cascade Health Alliance

Columbia Pacific

Eastern Oregon
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Bennington-Davis, Maggie MD, Chief Medical Officer maggiebd@healthshareoregon.org

Bouldin, Graham
Manager, Data Analytics & 
QI graham@healthshareoregon.gov

Carey, Barbara

Senior Manager, 
Compliance & Quality 
Assurance barbara@healthshareoergon.gov

Cohen, Cheryl
LPC, CADC I - Behavioral 
Health Program Manager cheryl@healthshareoregon.gov

Name Title E-Mail

Chandler, Britney
Dental Program Clinical 
Coordinator bchandler@samhealth.org

Ewanchyna, Kevin MD, Chief Medical Officer kewanchy@samhealth.org

Koslow, Barbara
Director of NCQA 
Accreditation bkoslow@samhealth.org

Weiner, Karen
Behavioral Health Care 
Representative kweiner@samhealth.org

Name Title E-Mail

Alftine, Anne
MD, Director of Clinical 
Integration alftinea@careoregon.org

Archer, Jill ArcherJ@careoregon.org
Hough, Matt houghm@careoregon.org
Luther, Doug lutherd@careoregon.org

Merrithew, Nicole
Care Oregon Quality 
Manager merrithewn@careoregon.org

Name Title E-Mail

Bratschie, Stevie
Clinical Quality 
Improvement Coordinator stevie.bratschie@pacificsource.com

Franz, Mike
MD, Medical Director, 
Behavioral Health mike.franz@pacificsource.com

Little, Alison
MD, Medical Director, 
Medicaid alison.little@pacificsource.com

Simmons, Heather
MPH, Dental Services 
Program Manager heather.simmons@pacificsource.com

Name Title E-Mail
Ford, Ann Compliance Officer aford@optionsonline.org

Johnstun, Jen Director of Health Strategy jen@ohms1.com
Luther, Andrew MD, Medical Director aluther@ohms1.com

Jackson Care Connect

InterCommunity Health Network

Primary Health of Josephine County

PacificSource Community Solutions
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McBride, Ruth
Director of Member 
Services and Quality ruth@ohms1.com

Name Title E-Mail
Connolly, Coleen MD, Medical Director cconnolly@trilliumchp.com
Connolly, James VP of Network Dev jconnolly@trilliumchp.com
O'Hare, Colleen HEDIS Coordinator, QI cohare@trilliumchp.com
Yook, Cheryl cyook@trilliumcph.com

Name Title E-Mail
Bowman, Christine RN, BSN, MBA cbowman@umpquahealth.com

Croffy, Bruce MD, PhD - Medical Director Bcroffy@umpquahealth.com
Fowler, Kerrie kfowler@umpquahealth.com

Galster, Ruth Manager Population Health rgalster@umpquahealth.com

Name Title E-Mail

Geels, David Behavioral Health Director david.geels@mh.co.coos.or.us
Messner, Ben Chief Operations Officer bmessner@woahcco.com

Muday, Tracy MD, Chief Medical Officer tracym@woahcco.com

Warner, Anna
Quality Improvement 
Coordinator annaw@woahcco.com

Name Title E-Mail
Bennett, Carla QI Coordinator cbennett@wvchealth.org
Bradley, Stuart QI Manager sbradley@mvipa.org

Clark, Tonya
Capitol Dental/
Oral Health clarkt@interdent.com

Hodges, Holly Jo
WVP/
MD, Medical Director hhodges@wvphealth.org

Parker, Lisa

Mid Valley Behavioral Care 
Network/
QI Integration Coordinator lparks@mvbcn.org

Name Title E-Mail

Harms, Jenna
Quality Program 
Coordinator jharms@yamhillcco.org

Rajani, Bhavesh MD, MBA - Medical Director brajani@yamhillcco.org

Western Oregon Advanced Health

Umpqua Health Alliance

Yamhill Community Care

Willamette Valley Community Health

Trillium Community Health Plan
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